12in 22 Pin SATA Power and Data Extension Cable
Product ID: SATA22PEXT
This 12-inch, 22-Pin SATA22PEXT SATA Power and Data Extension Cable enables you to extend the reach between
internal SATA power and data connections and a SATA hard drive by up to 1ft.
The extension simplifies drive installation by overcoming typical connection limitations, and it reduces the risk of
damage to the drive or motherboard SATA connectors by eliminating the need to strain or stretch the cable in order to
make the necessary data connection.
Certifications, Reports and Compatibility
Applications
• Creates flexibility when building or upgrading systems
• Extend backplane adapter connections
• Extend Drive Dock connections
Features
• Female 22-pin to Male 22-pin SATA Data & Power Combo
• 12” Extension Cable
Hardware
Warranty Lifetime
Cable Jacket Material PVC - Polyvinyl Chloride
Performance
Type and Rate SATA III (6 Gbps)
Connector(s)
Connector A SATA Data & Power Combo (7+15 pin)
Connector B SATA Data & Power Combo (7+15 pin)
Environmental
Operating Temperature 20C to 80C (68F to 176F)
Storage Temperature 24C to 25C (75.2F to 77F)
Humidity 40%-60%
Physical
Characteristics
Color Red
Cable Length 12.0 in [30.5 cm]
Product Length 11.8 in [30.0 cm]
Product Width 0.0 in [0.0 mm]
Product Height 0.0 in [0.0 mm]
Weight of Product 1.2 oz [34.0 g]
Packaging
Information
Package Quantity 1
Package Length 5.0 in [12.8 cm]
Package Width 8.6 in [22.0 cm]
Package Height 0.0 in [0.6 mm]
Shipping (Package)
Weight
1.3 oz [38.0 g]
What's in the Box
Included in Package 12in 22 Pin SATA Power and Data Extension Cable
*Product appearance and specifications are subject to change without notice.